
1st Shoot 2nd Shoot Special Event

Tue 2 January

Sat 6 January Standard Steel Committee Meeting 

Sat 13 January 3 Gun DTL

Sat 20 January Service Classic

Sat 27 January DTL DTL Continental

Sat 3 February Standard Classic

Tue 7 February

Sat 10 February 3 Gun DTL

Sat 17 February Classic Steel Committee Meeting 

Sat 24 February DTL DTL Continental

Sat 2 March Steel Standard

Tue 7 March

Sat 9 March DTL DTL Continental

Sat 16 March Classic Service Committee Meeting

Sat 23 March 3 Gun DTL

Sat 30 March Steel Working Bee

Sun 31 March

Tue 2 April

Sat 6 April DTL Continental DTL

Sat 13 April Standard Falling Plates Committee Meeting 

Sat 20 April DTL 3 Gun

Sat 27 April Service Classic

Sat 4 May DTL DTL Continental

Tue 7 May

Sat 11 May Steel Service 

Sat 18 May 3 Gun DTL

Sat 25 May Classic Steel Committee Meeting 

Sat 1 June DTL Continental DTL

Tue 4 June

Sat 8 June Service Classic

Sat 15 June 3 Gun DTL Continental

Sat 22 June Classic Steel Committee Meeting 

Sat 29 June DTL DTL Continental

February

June

April

   Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

   Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

Bruny Island Pistol Club SSAA T19

January - June 2024 Calendar

January

2024 Dates

Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

Contact us at: ssaabruny@gmail.com

Events in grey subject to demand - Contact Marc - 0418 596 162

Met Sil, B Powder, Air Pistol 

   Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

***Easter Fireworks Night***

March

May

   Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol



1st Shoot 2nd Shoot Special Event

Tue 2 July

Sat 6 July Service Steel

Sat 13 July 3 Gun DTL

Sat 20 July Standard Classic Committee Meeting 

Sat 27 July DTL DTL Continental

Sat 3 August Standard Steel

Tue 6 August

Sat 10 August 3 Gun DTL

Sat 17 August Standard Steel Annual General Meeting

Sat 24 August DTL DTL Continental

Sat 31 August Service Standard

Tue 3 September

Sat 7 September DTL DTL Continental

Sat 14 September Classic Steel Committee Meeting 

Sat 21 September 3 Gun DTL

Sat 28 September Service Falling Plates

Tue 1 October

Sat 5 October DTL Continental DTL

Sat 12 October Service Free BBQ Cannon Fire Memorial

Sat 19 October 3 Gun DTL

Sat 26 October Classic Standard Committee Meeting 

Sat 2 November DTL DTL Continental

Tue 5 November

Sat 9 November Service Steel

Sat 16 November DTL 3 Gun

Sat 23 November Standard Classic Committee Meeting 

Sat 30 November 3 Gun DTL

Tue 3 December

Sat 7 December No firearms - no shoot

Sat 14 December DTL DTL Continental

Contact us at: ssaabruny@gmail.com

December
***Family Day Christmas BBQ & 

Awards***

   Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

Met Sil, B Powder, Air Pistol

Events in grey subject to demand - Contact Marc - 0418 596 162

Bruny Island Pistol Club SSAA T19

November

July - December 2024 Calendar

July

2024 Dates

Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

September

October

Met Sil, B Powder, Air Pistol

   Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

   Met Sil, B Powder - Air Pistol

August


